
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/6/2022 - 4/7/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/06/2022 00:01 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/06/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/06/2022 00:03 CLOSEPA 4048 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/06/2022 00:24 WELFARE 1302 OSAGE AVE C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/06/2022 00:33 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/06/2022 00:41 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 00:56 DOMESTIC 3299 CERRILLOS C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/06/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/06/2022 01:01 AMBULAN
C

2412 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/06/2022 01:11 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 01:11 DISORDER 255-C17 CAMINO ALIRE C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/06/2022 01:13 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/06/2022 01:57 SUSPPER 825 CALLE MEJIA C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/06/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3015 CIELO CT C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/06/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/06/2022 02:00 SUSPVEH 241-1/2 IRVINE ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/06/2022 02:01 911HU   1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-003414 04/06/2022 02:20 DOMESTIC 2110-5 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/06/2022 02:59 WELFARE 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/06/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/06/2022 03:07 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/06/2022 03:12 PSYCH   2108 CALLE NAVIDAD C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/06/2022 03:23 SUSPPER 2501 RANCHO SIRINGO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/06/2022 03:44 WELFARE 3357-110 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/06/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/06/2022 04:23 WELFARE 3470 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/06/2022 04:24 CLOSEPA W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN 
AVE

C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/06/2022 04:35 CLOSEPA 2000 HOPEWELL ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 04:38 SUSPPER 2594 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/06/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/06/2022 05:01 CLOSEPA 1608 THIRD ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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2022-003415 04/06/2022 05:11 CRIDAMM
V

1704 LLANO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/06/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/06/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/06/2022 06:12 WELFARE HICKOX ST/FRANKLIN AVE C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/06/2022 06:21 SUSPPER MONTEZUMA AVE/MARKET 
ST

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/06/2022 06:48 TRAFFIC CALLE ATAJO/AVENIDA DE 
LAS ACEQUIAS

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/06/2022 06:57 SUSPVEH 255 CAMINO ALIRE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/06/2022 07:11 CLOSEPA CAMINO JULIANA/CALLE 
JENAH

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/06/2022 07:17 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-003416 04/06/2022 07:24 STOLENM
V

3991-724 CAMINO JULIANA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003417 04/06/2022 07:26 CRIDAMM
V

1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/06/2022 07:28 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/06/2022 07:35 TRAFFIC 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/06/2022 07:35 CLOSEPA 1316 RUFINA CIR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 07:36 STALLEDM BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/CAMINO ENCANTADO

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/06/2022 07:37 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-003418 04/06/2022 07:42 STOLENM
V

4551-513 PASEO DEL SOL A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/06/2022 07:53 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/06/2022 07:53 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/06/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/06/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 08:02 SUSPPER 713 OLD SANTA FE TRL A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/06/2022 08:02 RAL     GRANDPAS RANCH RD/ S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/06/2022 08:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/06/2022 08:09 SPECIAL E ALAMEDA ST/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

04/06/2022 08:22 STRAY   600 ALTA VISTA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/06/2022 08:24 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

04/06/2022 08:25 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J
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04/06/2022 08:29 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/LUCIA LN CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

04/06/2022 08:31 DISORDER 950 W CORDOVA RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-003419 04/06/2022 08:40 BARKING 2301 CALLE HALCON S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/06/2022 08:44 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/CAMINO ENTRADA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

04/06/2022 08:45 FOLLOWU
P

CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/06/2022 08:55 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/CAMINO ENTRADA

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2022-003420 04/06/2022 09:00 CRIDAMM
V

810 W SAN MATEO RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/06/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/06/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 09:03 RECKLESS 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/06/2022 09:03 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/06/2022 09:17 DISORDER FIFTH ST/ASPEN DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/06/2022 09:32 CLOSEPA 6486 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/06/2022 09:34 DISORDER 10-12 CAMINO DE VACA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 09:42 CRIMTRES 564 N GUADALUPE ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/06/2022 09:46 ANIMHIGH NM 599 FRONTAGE 
RD/SOUTH MEADOWS RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/06/2022 09:59 PARKED  CONTENTA RIDGE/PLAZA 
CENTRAL

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/06/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/06/2022 10:06 RAL     FLORAS DEL SOL 
ST/TERRA DE CORAL ST

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/06/2022 10:07 FOLLOWU
P

2213 BRILLANTE ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/06/2022 10:12 BARKING 4688 WESTVIEW TER S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-003427 04/06/2022 10:15 CRIDAMM
V

2010-7 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/06/2022 10:18 CLOSEPA PLAZA CENTRAL/VISTA 
SERENA ST

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-003421 04/06/2022 10:23 SUSPPER 809 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/06/2022 10:27 FOLLOWU
P

28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I119  ALIRE, JARED D

04/06/2022 10:34 NARCOTIC 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/06/2022 10:36 CLOSEPA BIG SKY RD/RISING SUN RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-003422 04/06/2022 10:37 AGGASLT 720-2F SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/06/2022 10:39 ALARMRE
S

831 EL CAMINITO T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/06/2022 10:40 FOLLOWU
P

4434 RODEO RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

04/06/2022 10:40 IPLARCEN 3251 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D
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04/06/2022 10:45 CLOSEPA 217 CLOSSON ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-003437 04/06/2022 10:54 NARCOTIC 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/06/2022 10:55 CLOSEPA LUZ DE 
ESTRELLA/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/06/2022 11:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/06/2022 11:00 MVAINJUR 128 MESA VISTA ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/06/2022 11:01 TRAFFIC 3561 ZAFARANO DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/06/2022 11:07 CLOSEPA MONTANA VERDE RD/LUZ 
DEL SOL

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-003423 04/06/2022 11:09 BOMBTHR
E

2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

04/06/2022 11:10 CLOSEPA RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD/SIRINGO LN

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/06/2022 11:28 CLOSEPA THOMAS AVE/LLANO ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/06/2022 11:31 AMBULAN
C

LINCOLN AVE/W PALACE 
AVE

D409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2022-003424 04/06/2022 11:35 GRAFITT 208 GRANT AVE V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

04/06/2022 11:36 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/06/2022 11:38 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL ST/THIRD ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/06/2022 11:39 DISORDER 3242 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/06/2022 11:51 CLOSEPA 322 TESUQUE DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/06/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

04/06/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

04/06/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-003431 04/06/2022 12:04 BURGMV  127 KEARNY AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/06/2022 12:06 DISORDER 3490 ZAFARANO DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003425 04/06/2022 12:14 ITEMLF  503 SILVA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003432 04/06/2022 12:18 WELFARE 255-D26 CAMINO ALIRE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/06/2022 12:27 FIGHT   2811 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003428 04/06/2022 12:28 PSYCH   207 VILLA ALEGRE ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/06/2022 12:31 ALARMBU
S

500-110A MARKET ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/06/2022 12:34 PARKED  1105 DON JUAN ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/06/2022 12:37 ANIMCONF 913 W ALAMEDA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/06/2022 12:55 CLOSEPA W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/SANDOVAL ST

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/06/2022 12:57 DISORDER 2861 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-003429 04/06/2022 12:59 LARCENY 3492 LOPEZ LN B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/06/2022 13:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/06/2022 13:03 DISORDER 3730 CERRILLOS RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G
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04/06/2022 13:03 FOLLOWU
P

3542 ZAFARANO DR I117  FEASTER, JILL M

04/06/2022 13:08 FOLLOWU
P

4601 MISSION BEND A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/06/2022 13:10 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

04/06/2022 13:10 DISORDER ALAMO RD/AGUA FRIA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003426 04/06/2022 13:29 SEXOFFE
N

4353 VUELTA DORADO I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

04/06/2022 13:33 911HU   330 E PALACE AVE V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-003430 04/06/2022 13:34 ITEMLF  4008 MILAGRO ORO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

04/06/2022 13:41 CLOSEPA NEW MOON CIR/DANCING 
GROUND RD

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-003440 04/06/2022 13:42 BURGLAR
Y

304 CAMINO ALIRE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/06/2022 13:44 DISORDER E WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

04/06/2022 13:45 WELFARE 3011 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/06/2022 13:46 STALLEDM 3221-A RODEO RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/06/2022 13:49 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/06/2022 13:51 MVAPRIV 2412 CERRILLOS RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/06/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/06/2022 14:00 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/W 
PALACE AVE

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

04/06/2022 14:00 911HU   750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/06/2022 14:08 FRAUD   1131 DON JUAN ST B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/06/2022 14:08 WELFARE 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-003435 04/06/2022 14:20 AMBULAN
C

3060 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/06/2022 14:25 FOLLOWU
P

6713 CAMINO ROJO I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

2022-003434 04/06/2022 14:29 WARRANT 804 ALARID ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/06/2022 14:31 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/06/2022 14:32 EMBEZZLE 2195 W ZIA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/06/2022 14:33 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

04/06/2022 14:34 FOLLOWU
P

2110 S PACHECO ST I117  FEASTER, JILL M

04/06/2022 14:41 RAL     6251 JAGUAR DR S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-003445 04/06/2022 14:42 STOLENM
V

1801 ESPINACITAS ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/06/2022 14:43 PARKED  450 LA MADERA ST S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

04/06/2022 14:47 MVAINJUR SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AGUA FRIA RD

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

04/06/2022 14:54 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B
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04/06/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/06/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 450 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/06/2022 15:06 MVANONI
N

E ZIA RD/COPITA LN S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

04/06/2022 15:09 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/06/2022 15:11 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/06/2022 15:18 TRAFFIC 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003438 04/06/2022 15:24 RAL     5029 AGUA FRIA RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/06/2022 15:27 ALARMBA
N

241 WASHINGTON AVE B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/06/2022 15:41 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/ARDOR ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

2022-003436 04/06/2022 15:44 FIGHT   1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-003433 04/06/2022 15:50 NARCOTIC 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/06/2022 15:53 RAL     RUFINA ST/DAIL CIR S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/06/2022 15:59 MVANONI
N

4061 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/06/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/06/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/06/2022 16:11 DISORDER 3450 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/06/2022 16:19 WELFARE 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/06/2022 16:20 VICIOUS 1138 HARRISON RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/06/2022 16:23 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/06/2022 16:25 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

04/06/2022 16:29 MVANONI
N

PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
GUADALUPE ST

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-003439 04/06/2022 16:32 CRIDAMM
V

1710 LLANO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003441 04/06/2022 16:36 STRAY   2059 PLACITA DE VIDA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/06/2022 16:45 TRAFFIC ALTO ST/CAMINO ALIRE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/06/2022 16:50 PARKED  356 GARCIA ST S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

04/06/2022 16:51 RECKLESS BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/06/2022 16:56 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/06/2022 17:00 RAL     2020-C310 CALLE LORCA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-003442 04/06/2022 17:10 DOMESTIC 3450 ZAFARANO DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/06/2022 17:11 B&E     2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003444 04/06/2022 17:15 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003443 04/06/2022 17:23 SUSPPER 4434 RODEO RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/06/2022 17:30 DISORDER 505 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/06/2022 17:31 WELFARE 715-3 ONATE PL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/06/2022 17:49 ALARMRE
S

3204-A MERCANTILE CT C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT
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04/06/2022 17:52 ALARMBU
S

2905-5 RODEO PARK DR E C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/06/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/06/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO CHUECO/PLACITA 
CHUECO

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/06/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/06/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/06/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/06/2022 18:06 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

04/06/2022 18:14 ALARMRE
S

224 MONTOYA CIR C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/06/2022 18:25 DISORDER 500 S GUADALUPE ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/06/2022 18:33 MVAINJUR GONZALES RD/LEJANO LN B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/06/2022 18:39 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/06/2022 18:44 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

04/06/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA 450 CAMINO DON MIGUEL C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 19:04 CLOSEPA DELGADO ST/CANYON RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/06/2022 19:21 SUSPPER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/06/2022 19:21 MVANONI
N

OLD LAS VEGAS HWY/OLD 
PECOS TRL

C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-003450 04/06/2022 19:40 STOLENM
V

2000-A103 HOPEWELL ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/06/2022 19:59 ASSISTAN 2801 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/06/2022 19:59 DISORDER W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/GALISTEO ST

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/06/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/06/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/06/2022 20:03 TRAFHAZ 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 20:05 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/RUFINA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/06/2022 20:13 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003446 04/06/2022 20:13 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003447 04/06/2022 20:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/06/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/06/2022 21:04 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/06/2022 21:08 SUSPVEH 1340 ALAMO RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/06/2022 21:10 SUSPVEH 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/06/2022 21:18 SUSPVEH 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003449 04/06/2022 21:21 STOLENM
V

3201 MERCANTILE CT C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J
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04/06/2022 21:26 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003448 04/06/2022 21:30 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/06/2022 21:36 SUSPVEH 3625 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/06/2022 21:38 ALARMBU
S

3209-A MERCANTILE CT C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/06/2022 21:40 TRAFFIC 1943 SIRINGO RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 21:41 ANIMHIGH SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 
599 FRONTAGE RD

C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/06/2022 21:42 WELFARE 2500-523 SAWMILL RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/06/2022 21:50 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/06/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

04/06/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/06/2022 22:16 WELFARE 7548 KACHINA LOOP C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/06/2022 22:18 CLOSEPA 3695 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/06/2022 22:24 AMBULAN
C

3357-107 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 22:28 NARCOTIC 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/06/2022 22:37 DISORDER 4129-826 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/06/2022 22:52 WEAPON  2020-A9 CALLE LORCA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/06/2022 22:56 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003451 04/06/2022 22:59 SUSPPER 2600-N2 W ZIA RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/06/2022 23:15 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/06/2022 23:28 DISORDER 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/06/2022 23:32 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/06/2022 23:38 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/06/2022 23:54 ASSISTAN RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO 
RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/06/2022 23:58 CLOSEPA W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN 
AVE

C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/07/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003452 04/07/2022 00:21 IPBURGLA 3007-140 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/07/2022 00:33 DISORDER 1000-B1 MARQUEZ PL C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 00:40 WEAPON  113 VILLA ALEGRE ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

04/07/2022 00:54 WELFARE 4501-D SAN IGNACIO RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/07/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/07/2022 01:17 ALARMRE
S

127 SPRUCE ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 01:35 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/07/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X
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04/07/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/07/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1300 MORELIA ST D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

04/07/2022 02:34 911HU   3624 GUNNISON RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/07/2022 02:50 PARKED  1320 MORELIA ST D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

04/07/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/07/2022 03:03 ATLMVEH 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 03:43 WELFARE 3327 SIRINGO RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/07/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

04/07/2022 04:44 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA 
ST

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 05:00 ALARMBU
S

1704-A LLANO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/07/2022 05:21 WELFARE 421 ORCHARD DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/07/2022 05:27 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/07/2022 05:40 SUSPPER 2238 CAMINO RANCHO 
SIRINGO

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/07/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/07/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/07/2022 06:24 DISORDER 1651-8 GALISTEO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/07/2022 06:28 ALARMBU
S

3212-B CALLE MARIE A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/07/2022 06:49 DISORDER 2213 BRILLANTE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/07/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

04/07/2022 07:08 WEAPON  AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

04/07/2022 07:09 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/07/2022 07:18 CLOSEPA 401 W SAN MATEO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/07/2022 07:25 BARKING 708 CAMINO CORRALES S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

04/07/2022 07:29 CLOSEPA 141 E PALACE AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

04/07/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-003454 04/07/2022 08:08 STRAY   949 W ALAMEDA ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

Total Number of Events Listed:  287
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COMMUNICATIONS
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Date Range: 4/6/2022 - 4/7/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-048609 04/06/2022 00:01 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD C233  CNR 04/06/2022 00:56:27
22-048610 04/06/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C271  CNR 04/06/2022 00:56:57
22-048611 04/06/2022 00:03 CLOSE PATROL 4048 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 04/06/2022 00:33:30
22-048615 04/06/2022 00:24 WELFARE 1302 OSAGE AVE C205  CNR 04/06/2022 00:39:44
22-048616 04/06/2022 00:33 WELFARE 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  AA  04/06/2022 01:02:22
22-048618 04/06/2022 00:41 WELFARE 2691 SAWMILL RD C329  CNR 04/06/2022 00:55:16
22-048619 04/06/2022 00:56 DOMESTIC 3299 CERRILLOS C233  CNR 04/06/2022 00:59:09
22-048621 04/06/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C244  CNR 04/06/2022 02:11:31
22-048623 04/06/2022 01:01 ASSISTING 2412 CERRILLOS RD C205  AA  04/06/2022 01:43:02
22-048628 04/06/2022 01:11 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C329  CNR 04/06/2022 01:17:41
22-048629 04/06/2022 01:11 DISORDERLY 255-C17 CAMINO ALIRE C267  CNR 04/06/2022 02:10:15
22-048630 04/06/2022 01:13 DISORDERLY 3007 CERRILLOS RD C233  CNR 04/06/2022 02:20:20
22-048636 04/06/2022 01:57 SUSPICIOUS 825 CALLE MEJIA C317  CNR 04/06/2022 02:55:04
22-048638 04/06/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C329  CNR 04/06/2022 02:54:07
22-048637 04/06/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3015 CIELO CT C319  CNR 04/06/2022 02:36:02
22-048639 04/06/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C233  CNR 04/06/2022 02:28:28
22-048640 04/06/2022 02:00 SUSPICIOUS 241-1/2 IRVINE ST C267  NC  04/06/2022 02:17:17
22-048641 04/06/2022 02:01 911 HANG UP 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C240  CNR 04/06/2022 02:53:25
22-048643 04/06/2022 02:20 DOMESTIC 2110-5 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C271  R   04/06/2022 03:21:44
22-048645 04/06/2022 02:59 WELFARE 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C240  CNR 04/06/2022 03:10:38
22-048646 04/06/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C319  CNR 04/06/2022 03:10:54
22-048649 04/06/2022 03:07 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD C240  CNR 04/06/2022 03:23:22
22-048651 04/06/2022 03:12 PSYCHIATRIC 2108 CALLE NAVIDAD C317  CNR 04/06/2022 03:30:08
22-048652 04/06/2022 03:23 SUSPICIOUS 2501 RANCHO SIRINGO DR C271  CNR 04/06/2022 03:30:12
22-048653 04/06/2022 03:44 WELFARE 3357-110 CERRILLOS RD C240  CNR 04/06/2022 04:20:51
22-048655 04/06/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C319  CNR 04/06/2022 04:31:58
22-048657 04/06/2022 04:23 WELFARE 3470 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 04/06/2022 04:38:42
22-048658 04/06/2022 04:24 CLOSE PATROL W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN AVE C267  CNR 04/06/2022 04:44:39
22-048660 04/06/2022 04:35 CLOSE PATROL 2000 HOPEWELL ST C329  CNR 04/06/2022 04:45:33
22-048661 04/06/2022 04:38 SUSPICIOUS 2594 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  CNR 04/06/2022 04:44:37
22-048664 04/06/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  04/06/2022 06:30:18
22-048665 04/06/2022 05:01 CLOSE PATROL 1608 THIRD ST C244  NC  04/06/2022 06:33:22
22-048666 04/06/2022 05:11 CRIMINAL 1704 LLANO ST C329  R   04/06/2022 06:40:27
22-048669 04/06/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C244  NR  04/06/2022 06:07:42
22-048668 04/06/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C244  NR  04/06/2022 06:03:31
22-048670 04/06/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE C271  NR  04/06/2022 06:30:27
22-048671 04/06/2022 06:12 WELFARE HICKOX ST/FRANKLIN AVE C267  NR  04/06/2022 06:22:24
22-048672 04/06/2022 06:21 SUSPICIOUS MONTEZUMA AVE/MARKET ST A263  CNR 04/06/2022 06:52:35
22-048674 04/06/2022 06:48 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE ATAJO/AVENIDA DE LAS A258  CI  04/06/2022 06:58:55
22-048675 04/06/2022 06:57 SUSPICIOUS 255 CAMINO ALIRE C329  NR  04/06/2022 07:18:56
22-048676 04/06/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA A258  NR  04/06/2022 07:19:23
22-048678 04/06/2022 07:11 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO JULIANA/CALLE JENAH S405  NR  04/06/2022 07:21:38
22-048680 04/06/2022 07:17 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  04/06/2022 07:26:16
22-048682 04/06/2022 07:24 UNLAWFUL 3991-724 CAMINO JULIANA A261  R   04/06/2022 08:03:03
22-048683 04/06/2022 07:26 CRIMINAL 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  R   04/06/2022 09:03:29
22-048685 04/06/2022 07:28 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  04/06/2022 07:33:54
22-048687 04/06/2022 07:35 TRAFFIC STOP 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CI  04/06/2022 07:47:15
22-048688 04/06/2022 07:35 CLOSE PATROL 1316 RUFINA CIR C329  NR  04/06/2022 07:59:30
22-048690 04/06/2022 07:36 STALLED BISHOPS LODGE RD/CAMINO S405  CNR 04/06/2022 08:51:34
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22-048691 04/06/2022 07:37 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  CI  04/06/2022 07:47:00
22-048692 04/06/2022 07:42 UNLAWFUL 4551-513 PASEO DEL SOL A251  R   04/06/2022 09:13:01
22-048697 04/06/2022 07:53 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD A261  CNR 04/06/2022 08:25:35
22-048698 04/06/2022 07:53 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST T234  CI  04/06/2022 08:13:35
22-048699 04/06/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD A263  CI  04/06/2022 08:08:54
22-048703 04/06/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE C329  NR  04/06/2022 08:40:06
22-048702 04/06/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C329  NR  04/06/2022 08:02:48
22-048704 04/06/2022 08:02 SUSPICIOUS 713 OLD SANTA FE TRL A263  NR  04/06/2022 08:11:09
22-048705 04/06/2022 08:02 ANIMALS GRANDPAS RANCH RD/ S506  NR  04/06/2022 08:30:26
22-048707 04/06/2022 08:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A261  NC  04/06/2022 08:59:55
22-048708 04/06/2022 08:09 SPECIAL E ALAMEDA ST/PASEO DE V228  NR  04/06/2022 12:37:05
22-048715 04/06/2022 08:22 STRAY 600 ALTA VISTA ST S503  CNR 04/06/2022 08:26:38
22-048716 04/06/2022 08:24 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   NR  04/06/2022 09:24:56
22-048717 04/06/2022 08:25 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR A261  NC  04/06/2022 08:42:08
22-048721 04/06/2022 08:29 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/LUCIA LN CM2   CI  04/06/2022 08:35:01
22-048724 04/06/2022 08:31 DISORDERLY 950 W CORDOVA RD A302  NR  04/06/2022 09:06:23
22-048726 04/06/2022 08:40 BARKING DOG 2301 CALLE HALCON S506  R   04/06/2022 09:31:04
22-048728 04/06/2022 08:44 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/CAMINO CM2   CI  04/06/2022 08:52:50
22-048729 04/06/2022 08:45 FOLLOW UP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST A261  NR  04/06/2022 08:47:23
22-048735 04/06/2022 08:55 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS RD/CAMINO CM2   CI  04/06/2022 09:12:51
22-048736 04/06/2022 09:00 CRIMINAL 810 W SAN MATEO RD A302  R   04/06/2022 10:21:26
22-048738 04/06/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA A261  NR  04/06/2022 09:30:10
22-048737 04/06/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C329  NR  04/06/2022 09:05:04
22-048739 04/06/2022 09:03 RECKLESS 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  NC  04/06/2022 09:24:20
22-048740 04/06/2022 09:03 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD C244  NR  04/06/2022 09:46:47
22-048742 04/06/2022 09:17 DISORDERLY FIFTH ST/ASPEN DR A263  NR  04/06/2022 10:06:44
22-048748 04/06/2022 09:32 CLOSE PATROL 6486 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A258  NR  04/06/2022 09:40:54
22-048749 04/06/2022 09:34 DISORDERLY 10-12 CAMINO DE VACA C329  NR  04/06/2022 10:16:48
22-048750 04/06/2022 09:42 CRIMINAL 564 N GUADALUPE ST R278  NC  04/06/2022 11:32:04
22-048751 04/06/2022 09:46 ANIMALS ON NM 599 FRONTAGE RD/SOUTH S506  NR  04/06/2022 10:18:04
22-048757 04/06/2022 09:59 ILLEGALLY CONTENTA RIDGE/PLAZA S406  NR  04/06/2022 10:17:07
22-048758 04/06/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A261  NR  04/06/2022 10:36:32
22-048762 04/06/2022 10:06 ANIMALS FLORAS DEL SOL ST/TERRA DE S503  NR  04/06/2022 10:25:53
22-048764 04/06/2022 10:07 FOLLOW UP 2213 BRILLANTE ST A318  NR  04/06/2022 10:27:09
22-048767 04/06/2022 10:12 BARKING DOG 4688 WESTVIEW TER S506  NR  04/06/2022 11:28:32
22-048768 04/06/2022 10:15 CRIMINAL 2010-7 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   04/06/2022 14:25:10
22-048771 04/06/2022 10:18 CLOSE PATROL PLAZA CENTRAL/VISTA SERENA S406  NR  04/06/2022 10:24:36
22-048772 04/06/2022 10:23 SUSPICIOUS 809 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  R   04/06/2022 11:02:03
22-048773 04/06/2022 10:27 FOLLOW UP 28 CAMINO JUSTICIA I119  NR  04/06/2022 14:33:20
22-048778 04/06/2022 10:34 NARCOTICS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B324  NC  04/06/2022 14:56:22
22-048780 04/06/2022 10:36 CLOSE PATROL BIG SKY RD/RISING SUN RD S406  NR  04/06/2022 10:54:10
22-048782 04/06/2022 10:37 AGGRAVATED 720-2F SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  R   04/06/2022 11:19:52
22-048783 04/06/2022 10:39 CHECK 831 EL CAMINITO T201  AS  04/06/2022 13:31:26
22-048784 04/06/2022 10:40 FOLLOW UP 4434 RODEO RD I121  NR  04/06/2022 11:43:02
22-048786 04/06/2022 10:40 LARCENY IN 3251 CERRILLOS RD A258  CNR 04/06/2022 10:48:44
22-048787 04/06/2022 10:45 CLOSE PATROL 217 CLOSSON ST R278  NR  04/06/2022 12:31:15
22-048789 04/06/2022 10:54 NARCOTICS 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B222  R   04/06/2022 16:32:57
22-048791 04/06/2022 10:55 CLOSE PATROL LUZ DE ESTRELLA/MONTANA S406  NR  04/06/2022 11:00:56
22-048795 04/06/2022 11:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA S406  NR  04/06/2022 11:15:51
22-048796 04/06/2022 11:00 MV ACCIDENT 128 MESA VISTA ST T201  MVC 04/06/2022 12:37:33
22-048797 04/06/2022 11:01 TRAFFIC STOP 3561 ZAFARANO DR A261  VW  04/06/2022 11:05:23
22-048801 04/06/2022 11:07 CLOSE PATROL MONTANA VERDE RD/LUZ DEL S406  NR  04/06/2022 11:10:01
22-048804 04/06/2022 11:09 BOMB THREAT 2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  R   04/06/2022 15:04:26
22-048806 04/06/2022 11:10 CLOSE PATROL RANCHO SIRINGO RD/SIRINGO S405  NR  04/06/2022 11:22:05
22-048809 04/06/2022 11:28 CLOSE PATROL THOMAS AVE/LLANO ST S406  NR  04/06/2022 11:34:41
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22-048810 04/06/2022 11:31 ASSISTING LINCOLN AVE/W PALACE AVE D409  AA  04/06/2022 11:50:08
22-048812 04/06/2022 11:35 GRAFFITI 208 GRANT AVE V228  R   04/06/2022 13:48:04
22-048814 04/06/2022 11:36 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  04/06/2022 15:16:51
22-048816 04/06/2022 11:38 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/THIRD ST S406  NR  04/06/2022 11:48:59
22-048818 04/06/2022 11:39 DISORDERLY 3242 CERRILLOS RD R278  NC  04/06/2022 12:17:07
22-048822 04/06/2022 11:51 CLOSE PATROL 322 TESUQUE DR S406  NR  04/06/2022 11:57:00
22-048824 04/06/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA S401  NR  04/06/2022 12:13:10
22-048825 04/06/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST S401  NR  04/06/2022 12:21:46
22-048827 04/06/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE S402  NR  04/06/2022 12:20:32
22-048829 04/06/2022 12:04 BURGLARY OF 127 KEARNY AVE B227  R   04/06/2022 15:28:19
22-048830 04/06/2022 12:06 DISORDERLY 3490 ZAFARANO DR A261  NR  04/06/2022 13:06:46
22-048832 04/06/2022 12:14 LOST OR FOUND 503 SILVA ST S405  R   04/06/2022 14:11:30
22-048833 04/06/2022 12:18 WELFARE 255-D26 CAMINO ALIRE B315  R   04/06/2022 16:41:56
22-048839 04/06/2022 12:27 FIGHT 2811 CERRILLOS RD A261  CNR 04/06/2022 12:35:00
22-048841 04/06/2022 12:28 PSYCHIATRIC 207 VILLA ALEGRE ST A318  R   04/06/2022 14:26:54
22-048843 04/06/2022 12:31 CHECK 500-110A MARKET ST T234  NR  04/06/2022 12:53:22
22-048844 04/06/2022 12:34 ILLEGALLY 1105 DON JUAN ST S406  CNR 04/06/2022 12:48:47
22-048848 04/06/2022 12:37 ANIMALS 913 W ALAMEDA ST S503  NR  04/06/2022 13:14:30
22-048859 04/06/2022 12:55 CLOSE PATROL W SAN FRANCISCO S406  NR  04/06/2022 13:03:22
22-048861 04/06/2022 12:57 DISORDERLY 2861 CERRILLOS RD A61   NR  04/06/2022 13:53:11
22-048862 04/06/2022 12:59 LARCENY 3492 LOPEZ LN B222  R   04/06/2022 15:36:03
22-048863 04/06/2022 13:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA S406  NR  04/06/2022 13:39:55
22-048864 04/06/2022 13:03 DISORDERLY 3730 CERRILLOS RD S403  NC  04/06/2022 13:22:18
22-048865 04/06/2022 13:03 FOLLOW UP 3542 ZAFARANO DR I117  NR  04/06/2022 13:27:42
22-048868 04/06/2022 13:08 FOLLOW UP 4601 MISSION BEND A251  NR  04/06/2022 13:40:25
22-048871 04/06/2022 13:10 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR S403  NC  04/06/2022 14:00:40
22-048872 04/06/2022 13:10 DISORDERLY ALAMO RD/AGUA FRIA ST B315  NR  04/06/2022 14:55:27
22-048886 04/06/2022 13:29 MINOR SEX 4353 VUELTA DORADO I101  R   04/06/2022 13:36:00
22-048887 04/06/2022 13:33 911 HANG UP 330 E PALACE AVE V228  CNR 04/06/2022 14:07:24
22-048888 04/06/2022 13:34 LOST OR FOUND 4008 MILAGRO ORO S405  R   04/06/2022 15:08:00
22-048892 04/06/2022 13:41 CLOSE PATROL NEW MOON CIR/DANCING S402  NR  04/06/2022 13:52:54
22-048893 04/06/2022 13:42 BURGLARY 304 CAMINO ALIRE B227  R   04/06/2022 17:36:45
22-048894 04/06/2022 13:44 DISORDERLY E WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE V228  NC  04/06/2022 14:00:06
22-048895 04/06/2022 13:45 WELFARE 3011 CERRILLOS RD A251  NC  04/06/2022 14:02:25
22-048896 04/06/2022 13:46 STALLED 3221-A RODEO RD A251  NR  04/06/2022 13:48:41
22-048898 04/06/2022 13:49 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR B304  NC  04/06/2022 14:34:09
22-048899 04/06/2022 13:51 MV ACCIDENT 2412 CERRILLOS RD S407  PPF 04/06/2022 14:40:56
22-048903 04/06/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE C329  CNR 04/06/2022 22:17:58
22-048901 04/06/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST B222  NC  04/06/2022 15:39:08
22-048904 04/06/2022 14:00 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/W PALACE V228  VW  04/06/2022 14:01:05
22-048905 04/06/2022 14:00 911 HANG UP 750 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B310  NR  04/06/2022 15:03:42
22-048909 04/06/2022 14:08 FRAUD 1131 DON JUAN ST B222  NR  04/06/2022 18:31:39
22-048911 04/06/2022 14:08 WELFARE 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  NR  04/06/2022 14:11:12
22-048916 04/06/2022 14:20 ASSISTING 3060 CERRILLOS RD B304  R   04/06/2022 16:15:33
22-048921 04/06/2022 14:25 FOLLOW UP 6713 CAMINO ROJO I104  NR  04/06/2022 14:33:15
22-048924 04/06/2022 14:29 WARRANT 804 ALARID ST B310  R   04/06/2022 17:36:34
22-048925 04/06/2022 14:31 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD C331  NC  04/06/2022 15:50:03
22-048926 04/06/2022 14:32 EMBEZZLEMENT 2195 W ZIA RD B324  NC  04/06/2022 17:44:46
22-048928 04/06/2022 14:33 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  NR  04/06/2022 14:38:11
22-048931 04/06/2022 14:34 FOLLOW UP 2110 S PACHECO ST I117  NR  04/06/2022 15:14:15
22-048934 04/06/2022 14:41 ANIMALS 6251 JAGUAR DR S501  NR  04/06/2022 15:15:15
22-048936 04/06/2022 14:42 UNLAWFUL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B324  R   04/06/2022 20:40:00
22-048937 04/06/2022 14:43 ILLEGALLY 450 LA MADERA ST S403  CI  04/06/2022 16:30:16
22-048939 04/06/2022 14:47 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AGUA T217  MVC 04/06/2022 15:30:23
22-048943 04/06/2022 14:54 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C331  NC  04/06/2022 15:49:59
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22-048947 04/06/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C331  NR  04/06/2022 16:03:17
22-048948 04/06/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 450 CAMINO DON MIGUEL B315  CNR 04/06/2022 19:33:23
22-048951 04/06/2022 15:06 MV ACCIDENT E ZIA RD/COPITA LN S401  MVC 04/06/2022 16:36:24
22-048952 04/06/2022 15:09 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  NR  04/06/2022 15:16:44
22-048953 04/06/2022 15:11 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  NC  04/06/2022 16:21:31
22-048954 04/06/2022 15:18 TRAFFIC STOP 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B310  VW  04/06/2022 15:20:39
22-048956 04/06/2022 15:24 ANIMALS 5029 AGUA FRIA RD S506  R   04/06/2022 16:30:56
22-048957 04/06/2022 15:27 CHECK BANK 241 WASHINGTON AVE B324  AS  04/06/2022 15:48:41
22-048960 04/06/2022 15:41 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/ARDOR ST T201  CI  04/06/2022 15:55:28
22-048964 04/06/2022 15:44 FIGHT 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  R   04/06/2022 17:20:11
22-048970 04/06/2022 15:50 NARCOTICS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B232  R   04/06/2022 16:07:38
22-048973 04/06/2022 15:53 ANIMALS RUFINA ST/DAIL CIR S501  NC  04/06/2022 16:27:08
22-048976 04/06/2022 15:59 MV ACCIDENT 4061 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNI 04/06/2022 16:19:17
22-048980 04/06/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST B304  NR  04/06/2022 16:27:58
22-048979 04/06/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA B304  NR  04/06/2022 16:43:22
22-048984 04/06/2022 16:11 DISORDERLY 3450 CERRILLOS RD B304  NC  04/06/2022 16:24:25
22-048986 04/06/2022 16:19 WELFARE 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C331  CNR 04/06/2022 16:54:39
22-048987 04/06/2022 16:20 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1138 HARRISON RD S501  NC  04/06/2022 16:54:52
22-048988 04/06/2022 16:23 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  NC  04/06/2022 18:01:49
22-048989 04/06/2022 16:25 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD A61   CNR 04/06/2022 20:25:44
22-048991 04/06/2022 16:29 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/S S403  MVC 04/06/2022 17:39:40
22-048992 04/06/2022 16:32 CRIMINAL 1710 LLANO ST B315  R   04/06/2022 17:53:02
22-048994 04/06/2022 16:36 STRAY 2059 PLACITA DE VIDA S506  R   04/06/2022 17:30:40
22-049000 04/06/2022 16:45 TRAFFIC STOP ALTO ST/CAMINO ALIRE A251  CI  04/06/2022 16:52:52
22-049004 04/06/2022 16:50 ILLEGALLY 356 GARCIA ST S408  NR  04/06/2022 17:13:28
22-049005 04/06/2022 16:51 RECKLESS BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD B232  NC  04/06/2022 17:19:25
22-049007 04/06/2022 16:56 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  NR  04/06/2022 17:50:56
22-049011 04/06/2022 17:00 ANIMALS 2020-C310 CALLE LORCA S506  NC  04/06/2022 17:37:34
22-049013 04/06/2022 17:10 DOMESTIC 3450 ZAFARANO DR B304  R   04/06/2022 18:20:41
22-049014 04/06/2022 17:11 BREAKING AND 2000-A204 HOPEWELL ST B315  CNR 04/06/2022 22:23:34
22-049018 04/06/2022 17:15 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B304  R   04/06/2022 18:50:09
22-049020 04/06/2022 17:23 SUSPICIOUS 4434 RODEO RD A251  R   04/06/2022 21:21:02
22-049022 04/06/2022 17:30 DISORDERLY 505 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  04/06/2022 18:19:14
22-049023 04/06/2022 17:31 WELFARE 715-3 ONATE PL B315  CNR 04/06/2022 18:47:30
22-049029 04/06/2022 17:49 CHECK 3204-A MERCANTILE CT C319  AS  04/06/2022 21:17:15
22-049032 04/06/2022 17:52 CHECK 2905-5 RODEO PARK DR E C325  AS  04/06/2022 21:35:46
22-049033 04/06/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA B222  CNR 04/06/2022 18:58:52
22-049034 04/06/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CHUECO/PLACITA C260  CNR 04/06/2022 23:57:16
22-049036 04/06/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C77   CNR 04/06/2022 22:04:15
22-049035 04/06/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA B222  CNR 04/06/2022 18:20:52
22-049037 04/06/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST B222  NC  04/06/2022 18:39:52
22-049040 04/06/2022 18:06 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS S408  MVC 04/06/2022 18:45:46
22-049043 04/06/2022 18:14 CHECK 224 MONTOYA CIR C317  AS  04/06/2022 22:37:44
22-049050 04/06/2022 18:25 DISORDERLY 500 S GUADALUPE ST C267  CNR 04/06/2022 22:51:09
22-049055 04/06/2022 18:33 MV ACCIDENT GONZALES RD/LEJANO LN B227  NC  04/06/2022 20:01:29
22-049056 04/06/2022 18:39 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  CNR 04/06/2022 20:11:05
22-049057 04/06/2022 18:44 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE S408  MVC 04/06/2022 20:15:19
22-049060 04/06/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL 450 CAMINO DON MIGUEL C329  CNR 04/06/2022 22:46:43
22-049062 04/06/2022 19:04 CLOSE PATROL DELGADO ST/CANYON RD B315  NC  04/06/2022 20:01:21
22-049066 04/06/2022 19:21 SUSPICIOUS 2308 CERRILLOS RD B315  CNR 04/06/2022 20:24:51
22-049067 04/06/2022 19:21 MV ACCIDENT OLD LAS VEGAS HWY/OLD C317  MVC 04/06/2022 21:50:48
22-049070 04/06/2022 19:40 UNLAWFUL 2000-A103 HOPEWELL ST C260  R   04/06/2022 23:06:08
22-049075 04/06/2022 19:59 ASSISTANCE 2801 CERRILLOS RD C331  NC  04/06/2022 20:15:00
22-049076 04/06/2022 19:59 DISORDERLY W SAN FRANCISCO ST/GALISTEO B227  NC  04/06/2022 20:47:59
22-049077 04/06/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA B222  CNR 04/06/2022 21:06:29
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22-049078 04/06/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C331  CNR 04/06/2022 20:23:07
22-049079 04/06/2022 20:03 TRAFFIC 28200 INTERSTATE 25 C329  CNR 04/06/2022 21:30:30
22-049080 04/06/2022 20:05 WELFARE RICHARDS AVE/RUFINA ST C331  NC  04/06/2022 20:21:03
22-049083 04/06/2022 20:13 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD C325  NC  04/06/2022 21:06:59
22-049082 04/06/2022 20:13 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR B304  R   04/06/2022 21:41:53
22-049087 04/06/2022 20:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR B304  R   04/06/2022 20:50:10
22-049089 04/06/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C244  CNR 04/06/2022 21:18:42
22-049091 04/06/2022 21:04 911 HANG UP 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C267  CNR 04/06/2022 21:31:15
22-049093 04/06/2022 21:08 SUSPICIOUS 1340 ALAMO RD C233  CNR 04/06/2022 21:28:59
22-049094 04/06/2022 21:10 SUSPICIOUS 1239 SENDA DEL VALLE C271  CNR 04/06/2022 21:52:45
22-049095 04/06/2022 21:18 SUSPICIOUS 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C244  CNR 04/06/2022 21:31:56
22-049096 04/06/2022 21:21 UNLAWFUL 3201 MERCANTILE CT C325  R   04/06/2022 22:40:36
22-049098 04/06/2022 21:26 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR C331  NC  04/06/2022 22:29:15
22-049099 04/06/2022 21:30 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  R   04/06/2022 22:40:50
22-049100 04/06/2022 21:36 SUSPICIOUS 3625 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 04/06/2022 22:09:53
22-049101 04/06/2022 21:38 CHECK 3209-A MERCANTILE CT C271  AS  04/06/2022 22:28:55
22-049102 04/06/2022 21:40 TRAFFIC STOP 1943 SIRINGO RD C329  CI  04/06/2022 22:01:49
22-049103 04/06/2022 21:41 ANIMALS ON SOUTH MEADOWS RD/NM 599 C77   CNR 04/06/2022 22:24:51
22-049105 04/06/2022 21:42 WELFARE 2500-523 SAWMILL RD C317  CNR 04/06/2022 22:13:11
22-049106 04/06/2022 21:50 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C319  NC  04/06/2022 22:00:19
22-049111 04/06/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST B324  CNR 04/06/2022 23:42:07
22-049110 04/06/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA C319  CNR 04/06/2022 23:21:49
22-049114 04/06/2022 22:16 WELFARE 7548 KACHINA LOOP C233  CNR 04/06/2022 22:53:03
22-049115 04/06/2022 22:18 CLOSE PATROL 3695 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 04/06/2022 22:29:32
22-049117 04/06/2022 22:24 ASSISTING 3357-107 CERRILLOS RD C329  CNR 04/06/2022 22:54:03
22-049119 04/06/2022 22:28 NARCOTICS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  NC  04/06/2022 23:06:23
22-049120 04/06/2022 22:37 DISORDERLY 4129-826 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C325  CNR 04/06/2022 23:05:06
22-049121 04/06/2022 22:52 WEAPONS OR 2020-A9 CALLE LORCA C244  NC  04/06/2022 23:19:45
22-049123 04/06/2022 22:56 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  CNR 04/06/2022 23:36:15
22-049124 04/06/2022 22:59 SUSPICIOUS 2600-N2 W ZIA RD C329  R   04/07/2022 02:15:18
22-049127 04/06/2022 23:15 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C271  CNR 04/06/2022 23:25:37
22-049130 04/06/2022 23:28 DISORDERLY 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C244  CNR 04/06/2022 23:58:36
22-049133 04/06/2022 23:32 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 04/06/2022 23:51:56
22-049135 04/06/2022 23:38 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C240  NC  04/06/2022 23:49:39
22-049137 04/06/2022 23:54 ASSISTANCE RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO RD C271  CNR 04/07/2022 00:23:59
22-049138 04/06/2022 23:58 CLOSE PATROL W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN AVE C267  CNR 04/07/2022 00:44:16
22-049139 04/07/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C325  CNR 04/07/2022 00:09:10
22-049141 04/07/2022 00:21 BURGLARY IN 3007-140 CERRILLOS RD C240  R   04/07/2022 01:18:26
22-049146 04/07/2022 00:33 DISORDERLY 1000-B1 MARQUEZ PL C260  CNR 04/07/2022 01:08:59
22-049148 04/07/2022 00:40 WEAPONS OR 113 VILLA ALEGRE ST C267  NC  04/07/2022 01:16:46
22-049151 04/07/2022 00:54 WELFARE 4501-D SAN IGNACIO RD C317  CNR 04/07/2022 01:12:58
22-049152 04/07/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C317  CNR 04/07/2022 01:35:45
22-049158 04/07/2022 01:17 CHECK 127 SPRUCE ST C260  AS  04/07/2022 01:30:41
22-049160 04/07/2022 01:35 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD C205  CNR 04/07/2022 02:05:28
22-049163 04/07/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C329  CNR 04/07/2022 02:39:56
22-049164 04/07/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C319  CNR 04/07/2022 02:22:34
22-049165 04/07/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1300 MORELIA ST D82   CNR 04/07/2022 02:56:27
22-049167 04/07/2022 02:34 911 HANG UP 3624 GUNNISON RD C240  NC  04/07/2022 03:06:51
22-049169 04/07/2022 02:50 ILLEGALLY 1320 MORELIA ST D82   CI  04/07/2022 02:56:11
22-049170 04/07/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C319  CNR 04/07/2022 03:29:34
22-049172 04/07/2022 03:03 ATTEMPT TO 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C260  CNR 04/07/2022 04:59:51
22-049173 04/07/2022 03:43 WELFARE 3327 SIRINGO RD C271  NC  04/07/2022 04:24:33
22-049177 04/07/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C20   CNR 04/07/2022 04:21:38
22-049181 04/07/2022 04:44 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA ST C329  CI  04/07/2022 05:05:23
22-049184 04/07/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C260  CNR 04/07/2022 05:07:57
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22-049185 04/07/2022 05:00 CHECK 1704-A LLANO ST C317  AS  04/07/2022 05:05:13
22-049186 04/07/2022 05:21 WELFARE 421 ORCHARD DR C205  CNR 04/07/2022 05:40:52
22-049188 04/07/2022 05:27 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD C325  AS  04/07/2022 05:50:54
22-049189 04/07/2022 05:40 SUSPICIOUS 2238 CAMINO RANCHO SIRINGO C260  NR  04/07/2022 06:14:26
22-049193 04/07/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1125 CALLE LA RESOLANA C329  NR  04/07/2022 06:45:03
22-049195 04/07/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  NR  04/07/2022 06:48:00
22-049194 04/07/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A261  NR  04/07/2022 07:00:21
22-049198 04/07/2022 06:24 DISORDERLY 1651-8 GALISTEO ST A263  NC  04/07/2022 07:17:09
22-049200 04/07/2022 06:28 CHECK 3212-B CALLE MARIE A261  AS  04/07/2022 07:04:55
22-049203 04/07/2022 06:49 DISORDERLY 2213 BRILLANTE ST A263  NR  04/07/2022 07:02:10
22-049204 04/07/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA S402  NR  04/07/2022 08:02:06
22-049206 04/07/2022 07:08 WEAPONS OR AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD A258  NC  04/07/2022 07:23:28
22-049207 04/07/2022 07:09 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST S406  NC  04/07/2022 07:40:48
22-049208 04/07/2022 07:18 CLOSE PATROL 401 W SAN MATEO RD A263  NR  04/07/2022 07:34:31
22-049213 04/07/2022 07:25 BARKING DOG 708 CAMINO CORRALES S501  NR  04/07/2022 08:09:05
22-049216 04/07/2022 07:29 CLOSE PATROL 141 E PALACE AVE C329  NR  04/07/2022 07:34:37
22-049228 04/07/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A318  NR  04/07/2022 08:10:03
22-049236 04/07/2022 08:08 STRAY 949 W ALAMEDA ST S501  R   04/07/2022 08:08:01

Total Number of Events Listed: 287
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2022-003414 04/06/2022 02:20 DOMESTIC 2110-5 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-003415 04/06/2022 05:11 CRIDAMM
V

1704 LLANO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-003416 04/06/2022 07:24 STOLENM
V

3991-724 CAMINO JULIANA A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003417 04/06/2022 07:26 CRIDAMM
V

1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003418 04/06/2022 07:42 STOLENM
V

4551-513 PASEO DEL SOL A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003419 04/06/2022 08:40 BARKING 2301 CALLE HALCON S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-003420 04/06/2022 09:00 CRIDAMM
V

810 W SAN MATEO RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-003421 04/06/2022 10:23 SUSPPER 809 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-003422 04/06/2022 10:37 AGGASLT 720-2F SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-003423 04/06/2022 11:09 BOMBTHR
E

2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-003424 04/06/2022 11:35 GRAFITT 208 GRANT AVE V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-003425 04/06/2022 12:14 ITEMLF  503 SILVA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003426 04/06/2022 13:29 SEXOFFE
N

4353 VUELTA DORADO I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

2022-003427 04/06/2022 10:15 CRIDAMM
V

2010-7 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003428 04/06/2022 12:28 PSYCH   207 VILLA ALEGRE ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-003429 04/06/2022 12:59 LARCENY 3492 LOPEZ LN B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-003430 04/06/2022 13:34 ITEMLF  4008 MILAGRO ORO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-003431 04/06/2022 12:04 BURGMV  127 KEARNY AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-003432 04/06/2022 12:18 WELFARE 255-D26 CAMINO ALIRE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003433 04/06/2022 15:50 NARCOTIC 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003434 04/06/2022 14:29 WARRANT 804 ALARID ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003435 04/06/2022 14:20 AMBULAN
C

3060 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003436 04/06/2022 15:44 FIGHT   1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-003437 04/06/2022 10:54 NARCOTIC 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-003438 04/06/2022 15:24 RAL     5029 AGUA FRIA RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-003439 04/06/2022 16:32 CRIDAMM
V

1710 LLANO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003440 04/06/2022 13:42 BURGLAR
Y

304 CAMINO ALIRE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-003441 04/06/2022 16:36 STRAY   2059 PLACITA DE VIDA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-003442 04/06/2022 17:10 DOMESTIC 3450 ZAFARANO DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON
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2022-003443 04/06/2022 17:23 SUSPPER 4434 RODEO RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003444 04/06/2022 17:15 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003445 04/06/2022 14:42 STOLENM
V

1801 ESPINACITAS ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-003446 04/06/2022 20:13 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003447 04/06/2022 20:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003448 04/06/2022 21:30 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-003449 04/06/2022 21:21 STOLENM
V

3201 MERCANTILE CT C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003450 04/06/2022 19:40 STOLENM
V

2000-A103 HOPEWELL ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-003451 04/06/2022 22:59 SUSPPER 2600-N2 W ZIA RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-003452 04/07/2022 00:21 IPBURGLA 3007-140 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-003454 04/07/2022 08:08 STRAY   949 W ALAMEDA ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

Total Number of Events Listed:  40
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